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III Memorial Màster José Cuesta - Unió Esportiva Horta
Barcelona, 26/10/2024

Prova 3 Masc., 50m  Esquena Open
26/10/2024 - 17:07 Resultats
Rècord Campionat 26.19 MEDEL AGUILERA, Pedro Luis 01777 BARCELONA 29/10/2022

Classificació ANY Temps Punts

Open

1. LEYVA GONZALEZ, Didac 93 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 28.88 563
2. MUROVEC, Vladimir 91 C.E. Panteres Grogues 29.55 526
3. MARTINEZ BARRASO, Toni 81 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 30.29 595
4. RIOS PRIETO, David 77 C.N. Aquamàsters 30.47 602
5. ABDELMONEIM, Mohamed 93 C.E. Panteres Grogues 32.59 392
6. GRAU CARRION, Marc 84 C.N. Granollers 33.01 459
7. PONS RODRIGUEZ, Joan 77 C.N. Granollers 34.02 432
8. SANCHEZ LOPEZ, Javier 68 Swim Camp Getxo CD 34.38 532
9. GARCIA LUCAS, Sergio 70 U.E. D'Horta 36.91 378

10. JAL GRANADOS, Adrián 90 C.N. Prat Llobregat 37.50 257
11. FERRER DIAZ, Juan 75 C.N. Aquamàsters 37.55 321
12. GABARRO ROSELL, Lluis 74 C.N. Sabadell 37.67 355
13. FERNANDEZ CUENCA, Carlos 73 C.N. Aquamàsters 38.31 338
14. MOSCA, Roberto 76 C.E. Panteres Grogues 38.55 297
15. BRIAS BUENDIA, Albert 60 U.E. D'Horta 38.88 434
16. FARRE GANDUXE, Josep 46 C.N. Sant Andreu 46.17 394
17. GABARRÓ SANFELIU, Jose 47 C.N. Sabadell 55.01 233
18. LLEWELLYN, Anthony 58 C.N. Sitges 1:00.30 127

DSQ PENAS BARRASETAS, Antonio 36 C.N. Sabadell
BX POMARES PINEL, Sergio 91 C.E. Panteres Grogues

30+

1. LEYVA GONZALEZ, Didac 93 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 28.88 563
2. MUROVEC, Vladimir 91 C.E. Panteres Grogues 29.55 526
3. ABDELMONEIM, Mohamed 93 C.E. Panteres Grogues 32.59 392
4. JAL GRANADOS, Adrián 90 C.N. Prat Llobregat 37.50 257

BX POMARES PINEL, Sergio 91 C.E. Panteres Grogues

40+

1. MARTINEZ BARRASO, Toni 81 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 30.29 595
2. GRAU CARRION, Marc 84 C.N. Granollers 33.01 459

45+

1. RIOS PRIETO, David 77 C.N. Aquamàsters 30.47 602
2. PONS RODRIGUEZ, Joan 77 C.N. Granollers 34.02 432
3. FERRER DIAZ, Juan 75 C.N. Aquamàsters 37.55 321
4. MOSCA, Roberto 76 C.E. Panteres Grogues 38.55 297

50+

1. GARCIA LUCAS, Sergio 70 U.E. D'Horta 36.91 378
2. GABARRO ROSELL, Lluis 74 C.N. Sabadell 37.67 355
3. FERNANDEZ CUENCA, Carlos 73 C.N. Aquamàsters 38.31 338
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III Memorial Màster José Cuesta - Unió Esportiva Horta
Barcelona, 26/10/2024

Prova 3, Masc., 50m  Esquena

55+

1. SANCHEZ LOPEZ, Javier 68 Swim Camp Getxo CD 34.38 532

60+

1. BRIAS BUENDIA, Albert 60 U.E. D'Horta 38.88 434

65+

1. LLEWELLYN, Anthony 58 C.N. Sitges 1:00.30 127

75+

1. FARRE GANDUXE, Josep 46 C.N. Sant Andreu 46.17 394
2. GABARRÓ SANFELIU, Jose 47 C.N. Sabadell 55.01 233

85+

DSQ PENAS BARRASETAS, Antonio 36 C.N. Sabadell


